

10.06.2025

CS No.386/24

Ld. PO is on special casual leave.

Present: Sh. Lovenish Mendiratta, Id. Counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. N.K. Mishra, Id. Counsel for defendant.

As per directions, put up for the purpose fixed i.e. on **05.08.2025**.

(Reader)
10.06.2025