

CS No. 386/24
Sanjay Vs Guddu

16.03.2026

Present: Sh Lovenish Mendiratta Ld counsel for the plaintiff.
Sh Faran Ahmed proxy counsel for the defendants.

Matter is at the stage of arguments on the application U/o VII Rule
11 CPC.

Adjournment is prayed on behalf of the parties.

At joint request, list for arguments on **19.05.2026**.

(Sachin Sood)
DJ-01 (Central)
THC, Delhi/16.03.2026.